COMPANY BIO

Stapleton Enterprises, LLC is a General Contractor small business and has been in business for over 12 years. We specialize
in General Construction and concrete paving. John Stapleton, owner of Stapleton Enterprises is an experienced Military

Veteran

with 10 years of experience in the Army.

COMPANY DATA

CORE COMPETENCIES

CAGE Code 361C4

DUNS Number 171596898

EIN Number 81-0644891

SAM Registration Active

Disaster Response Registry Yes

Accepts Government P-Cards Yes

Service Area Nationwide

Size -Standard SB- Small Business

NAICS CODES

Stapleton Enterprises is highly experienced with flooring
and MEP’S (mechanical, electrical and plumbing).

We offer but not limited to:

. Flooring . HVAC

. MEP’s . Alteration

. General Construction . Remodel

. Building . Restoration

. Mold Remediation . Paving

. Plumbing . Asphalt and Concrete

STATE & FEDERAL DIVERSITIES

236220

236115

236116

236117
236118

237110

238330
238220
238110

Commercial and Institutional Building Construction

New Single-Family Housing Construction
(except For-Sale Builders)

New Multifamily Housing Construction
(except For-Sale Builders)

New Housing For-Sale Builders
Residential Remodelers

Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures
Construction

Flooring Contractors
Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning

Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure

PSC CODES

HUBZone: Certified
SDVOSB: Certified

DIFFERENTIATORS

Stapleton Enterprises, LLC believes in the same approach
as what they were trained in the Army: Readiness,
Modernization, Reform, and Alliances and Partnerships.

. Maturity: Over 5 Million dollars in Federal Contracts

. Timely: We are where we should be on the job doing
what we are being paid to do

. Professional: We only use licensed and experienced
contractors

PAST PERFORMANCE

Y1DA
Y1FC
Y1BD

Y1AZ

Y1BB

Jo43

Construction of Hospitals and Infirmaries
Construction of Troop Housing Facilities
Construction of Airport Runways and Taxiways

Construction of Other Administrative Facilities and
Service Buildings

Construction of Air Traffic Control Training Facilities

Maintenance, Repair and Rebuilding of Equipment-
Pumps and Compressors

VBA Eastern Area Contracting Team
Department of Veterans Affairs
Contact: Eric Davidson, Contracting Officer
Email: Eric.Davidson@va.gov

Phone: (765) 251-5131

Missouri MABO
Contact: Neal E. Hause, Contracting Officer
Phone: (314) 655-1660

Boiler Plant

Contact: Brian Asbell, Boiler Plant Supervisor
Email: Brian.Asbell@va.gov

Phone: (901) 577-7314




