Stapleton Enterprises, LLC

COMPANY BIO

Stapleton Enterprises, LLC is a General Contractor small business and has been in business for over 12 years. We specialize in General Construction and concrete paving. John Stapleton, owner of Stapleton Enterprises is an experienced Military Veteran with 10 years of experience in the Army.

COMPANY DATA

CAGE Code	361C4
DUNS Number	171596898
EIN Number	81-0644891
SAM Registration	Active
Disaster Response Registry	Yes
Accepts Government P-Cards	Yes
Service Area	Nationwide
Size -Standard	SB- Small Business

NAICS CODES

236220	Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
236115	New Single-Family Housing Construction (except For-Sale Builders)
236116	New Multifamily Housing Construction (except For-Sale Builders)
236117	New Housing For-Sale Builders
236118	Residential Remodelers
237110	Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction
238330	Flooring Contractors
238220	Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning
238110	Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure

PSC CODES

Y1DA	Construction of Hospitals and Infirmaries
Y1FC	Construction of Troop Housing Facilities
Y1BD	Construction of Airport Runways and Taxiways
Y1AZ	Construction of Other Administrative Facilities and Service Buildings
Y1BB	Construction of Air Traffic Control Training Facilities
J043	Maintenance, Repair and Rebuilding of Equipment- Pumps and Compressors

CORE COMPETENCIES

Stapleton Enterprises is highly experienced with flooring and MEP'S (mechanical, electrical and plumbing).

We offer but not limited to:

 Flooring 	• HVAC
• MEP's	 Alteration
 General Construction 	 Remodel
 Building 	 Restoration
 Mold Remediation 	 Paving
 Plumbing 	 Asphalt and Concrete

STATE & FEDERAL DIVERSITIES

HUBZone: Certified SDVOSB: Certified

DIFFERENTIATORS

Stapleton Enterprises, LLC believes in the same approach as what they were trained in the Army: Readiness, Modernization, Reform, and Alliances and Partnerships.

- Maturity: Over 5 Million dollars in Federal Contracts
- Timely: We are where we should be on the job doing what we are being paid to do
- Professional: We only use licensed and experienced contractors

PAST PERFORMANCE

VBA Eastern Area Contracting Team Department of Veterans Affairs

Contact: Eric Davidson, Contracting Officer

Email: Eric.Davidson@va.gov Phone: (765) 251-5131

Missouri MABO

Contact: Neal E. Hause, Contracting Officer

Phone: (314) 655-1660

Boiler Plant

Contact: Brian Asbell, Boiler Plant Supervisor

Email: Brian.Asbell@va.gov Phone: (901) 577-7314

John Stapleton

Government Business POC 4514 Leighton Ln, Fort Wayne, IN 46816

Email: stapleton_john@comcast.net

Phone: (260) 418-9774





